Technical Specifications
      MCA Series
1.5ns Microchip Laser
Applications
Key Features
◆
◆
◆

Trigger Sync Output Signal Key Switch
USB InterfaceRS232 Interface
 8
8
EXT\INT Trigger Mode
 1
40
 168
Laser Head (side laser outlet)
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
1064
MCA-1064-1-120 1 120
MCA-1064-5-060 5 60
MCA-1064-10-040 10 40
MCA-1064-20-020 20 20
532
MCA-532-1-060 1 60
MCA-532-5-030 5 30
MCA-532-10-015 10 15
MCA-532-20-010 20 10
355
MCA-355-1-030 1 30
MCA-355-5-010 5 10
MCA-355-10-005 10 5
MCA-355-20-003 20 3
266
MCA-266-1-010 1 10
MCA-266-5-008 5 8
MCA-266-10-003 10 3
MCA-266-20-002 20 2